
Clas Rda Final Punts Clas Rda Final Punts

JÚNIOR - PROMO*

1 Costina Banica - Yaiza Curto  CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - - 1 - - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*

1-2 Raúl Martí - Érika Martí CBE Team Swing 7 4 - - 4 3 - - 3

1-2 Jesús Rubio - Idaira Gualda CBE Team Swing 7 3 - - 3 4 - - 4

3 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio 4 4 - - 4 - - -

4 Erika Ballestero - Valeria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio 3 3 - - 3 - - -

5 Silvia García - Laia García CBE Akiria 2 2 - - 2 - - -

6-7 Silvia García - Júlia López CBE Akiria 1,5 - - - 1,5 - - 1,5

6-7 Aina Baya - Laia Garay CBE Akiria 1,5 - - - 1,5 - - 1,5

8 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1 Robert Cambei - Mireia Jerez CBE Team Swing 42 11 15 2 28 6 5 3 14

2-3 Ainhoa Zamora - Inés Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio 19,5 9,5 10 - 19,5 0

2-3 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilalo Studio 19,5 9,5 10 - 19,5 0

2 PROVA
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4 Emma Balmón - Jana Llort CBE Akiria 12,5 7,5 5 - 12,5 0

5 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Minguez CBE Fipball 12 - - - 5 5 2 12

6 Anna Jiménez - Ainhona Ortiz CBE Fipball 10 - - - 4 5 1 10

7-9 Júlia Marín - Helena García CBE Akiria 4,5 4,5 - - 4,5 0

7-9 Laia Pulido - Bruna Osul CBE Akiria 4,5 4,5 - - 4,5 0

7-9 Sara Martínez - Maria Vilarasau CBE Akiria 4,5 4,5 - - 4,5 0

10-12 Jana Llort - Bruna Osul CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

10-12 Bruna Llort - Clàudia Julbe CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

10-12 Júlia Marín - Bruna Realp CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

13-14 Georgina Álvarez - Laia CBE Akiria 1,5 1,5 - - 1,5 0

13-14 Eidan Bara - Sergi Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio 1,5 1,5 - - 1,5 0

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Eira Hom - Mariona Rodríguez CBE Akiria 12,5 7,5 5 - 12,5 0

2 Chloe Chapalain - Aina Caparó CBE Akiria 7,5 4,5 - - 4,5 3 - - 3

3 Georgina Álvarez - Eira Hom CBE Akiria 4 - - - 4 - - 4

4 Mariona Rodríguez - Sara Martínez CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

5 Laia Pulido - Laia Barragan CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1
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JÚNIOR - PROMO*

1 Costina Banica - Yaiza Curto CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*

1 Jesús Rubio - Idaira Gualda CBE Team Swing 8 4 - - 4 4 - - 4

2 Raúl Martí - Érika Martí CBE Team Swing 6 3 - - 3 3 - - 3

3-4 Silvia García - Júlia López CBE Akiria 2 2 - - 2

3-4 Júlia López - Laia García CBE Akiria 2 2 - - 2 - - -

5-6 Aina Baya - Laia Garay CBE Akiria 1 1 - - 1

5-6 Laia Garay - Silvia García CBE Akiria 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1 Robert Cambei - Mireia Jerez CBE Team Swing 20 3 5 1 9 4 5 2 11

2 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio 14 6 5 3 14 - - -

3 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 13 - - - 5 5 3 13

4 Ainhoa Zamora - Inés Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio 12 5 5 2 12 - - -

DUO TXA TXA TXÀ

5 Erika Ballesteros - Valeria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio 10 4 5 1 10 - - -

6 Anna Jiménez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 9 - - - 3 5 1 9

7-10 Jan Llort - Clàudia Julbe CBE Akiria 1,5 - - - 1,5 - - 1,5

7-10 Júlia Marín - Bruna Realp CBE Akiria 1,5 - - - 1,5 - - 1,5

7-10 Eidan Bara - Sergi Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio 1,5 1,5 - - 1,5 - - -

7-10 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilalo Studio 1,5 1,5 - - 1,5 - - -

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Mariona Rodríguez - Sara Martínez CBE Akiria 4 - - - 4 - - 4

2 Laia Pulido - Laia Barragán CBE Akiria 3 - - - 3 - - 3

3 Georgina Álvarez - Eira Hom CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

4 Chloe Chapalain - Helena García CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1-2 Silvia García - Júlia López CBE Akiria 4 2 - - 2 2 - - 2

1-2 Aina Baya- Laia Garay CBE Akiria 4 1 - - 1 3 - - 3

3 Júlia Marín - Bruna Realp CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Georgina Álvarez - Eira Hom CBE Akiria 4 - - - 4 - - 4

2 Laia Pulido - Aina Caparo CBE Akiria 3 - - - 3 - - 3

3 Mariona Rodríguez - Sara Martínez CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

4 Chloe Chapalain - Helena García CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

DUO RUMBA
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JÚNIOR - PROMO 

1 Costina Banica - Yaiza Curto CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*

1 Sílvia García - Júlia López CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

2 Aina Baya - Laia Garay CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio 24 11 10 3 24 - - -

2 Erika Ballesteros - Valeria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio 22 10 10 2 22 - - -

3 Laura García - Aina xxx CBE Akiria 20 9 10 1 20 - - -

4 Silvia García - Laia xxx CBE Akiria 13 8 5 - 13 - - -

5-6 Bruna Realp - Emma Balmón CBE Akiria 11,5 6,5 5 - 11,5 - - -

5-6 Sara Martínez - Maria Vilarasau CBE Akiria 11,5 6,5 5 - 11,5 - - -

7 Laia Pulido - Bruna Osul CBE Akiria 4,5 4,5 - - 4,5 - - -

8-10 Bruna Realp - Clàudia Julbe CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

8-10 Georgina Álvarez - Laia xxx CBE Akiria 2 2 - - 2 - - -

DUO JIVE

8-10 Júlia Marín - Helena García CBE Akiria 2 2 - - 2 - - -

11 Júlia Marín - Laia Barragán CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Chloe Chapalain - Aina Caparó CBE Akiria 4,5 4,5 - - 4,5 - - -

2 Laia Pulido - Aina Caparo CBE Akiria 4 - - - 4 - - 4

3 Georgina Álvarez - Eira Hom CBE Akiria 3 - - - 3 - - 3

4-5 Eira Hom - Mariona Rpdríguez CBE Akiria 2 2 - - 2 - - -

4-5 Mariona Rodríguez - Sara Martínez CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

6 Chloe Chapalain - Helena García CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1
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ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Endansa CBE Endansa 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER

1 Full Team CBE Team Swing 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *

1 Wapachá Júnior CBE Team Swing 4 2 - - 2 2 - - 2

2 Fusion Pins CBE Akiria 2 1 - - 1 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1-2 Super Dance CBE Akiria 2 1 - - 1 1 - - 1

1-2 Pink Lady's CBE Fipball 2 - - - 2 - - 2

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Les Fusion CBE Akiria 5 3 - - 3 2 - - 2

2 Les Pins CBE Akiria 3 2 - - 2 1 - - 1

GRUP SAMBA

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Endansa CBE Endansa 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER

1 Full Team CBE Team Swing 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *

1 Wapachá Júnior CBE Team Swing 4 2 - - 2 2 - - 2

2 Fusion Pins CBE Akiria 2 1 - - 1 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Les Pins CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

2 Les Fusion CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1 Pink Lady's CBE Fipball 2 - - - 2 - - 2

2 Super Dance CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Endansa CBE Endansa 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1 Fusion Pins CBE Akiria 3 1 - - 1 2 - - 2

2 Super Dance CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 1  - PROMO

1 Les Pins CBE Akiria 2 - - - 2 - - 2

2 Les Fusion CBE Akiria 1 - - - 1 - - 1

GRUP RUMBA
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ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Endansa CBE Endansa 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *

1 Fusion Pins CBE Akiria 6 4 - - 4 2 - - 2

JUVENIL 2 - PROMO

1 Super Dance CBE Akiria 3 2 - - 2 1 - - 1

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO

1 Les Pins CBE Akiria 3 1 - - 1 2 - - 2

2 Les Fusion CBE Akiria 4 3 - - 3 1 - - 1

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Endansa CBE Endansa 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *

1 Emphasy Kids CBE Báilalo Studio 2 2 - - 2 - - -

GRUP JIVE

GRUP COMBI

JUVENIL - PROMO

1-2 Mini Emphasy CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - - 1 - - -

1-2 Ares Dance CBE Ares Alcarrás 1 - - - 1 - - 1

SÈNIOR - PROMO

1 Layd's SevenDace CBE Back Lock 2 1 - - 1 1 - - 1

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER

1 Emphasy Dance CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - - 1 - - -

JUVENIL - PROMO

1 Pink Lady's CBE Fipball - - - 1 - - 1

COREOGRÀFIC ESTIL


